
Pos  

MiniGP 110cc 

1 

2 

Moto5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Ohvale 

1 

2 

3 

No.  

99 

10 

46 

5 

98 

57 

114 

55 

41 

64 

23 

33 

66 

14 

Name  

Emil Kivistö 

Luca Kuukka 

Domi Pekkanen 

Valter Piccardi 

Eetu Helminen 

Luukas Klemetti 

Elias Lehtonen 

Aatos Taipale 

Elmo Hämäläinen 

Lenni Kuukka 

Isac Krohn 

Kristers Grabovskis 

Jerry Miikki 

Jimi Ylönen 

Class  

MiniGP 110cc 

MiniGP 110cc 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Laps  

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff  

14.828 

2.929 

3.017 

12.758 

18.563 

19.425 

19.527 

23.653 

32.767 

0.072 

6.629 

Total Tm  

9:45.520 

10:00.348 

9:22.857 

9:25.786 

9:25.874 

9:35.615 

9:41.420 

9:42.282 

9:42.384 

9:46.510 

9:55.624 

9:49.702 

9:49.774 

9:56.331 

Best Tm  

1:35.699 

1:37.830 

1:19.630 

1:20.009 

1:19.977 

1:20.722 

1:21.936 

1:22.033 

1:22.023 

1:22.271 

1:23.277 

1:22.993 

1:22.783 

1:23.913 

Engine  

Honda 

Honda 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

MIR 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Club  

RekoRC 

IMK 

IMK 

WCRC 

RekoRC 

IMK 

RekoRC 

RekoRC 

MC-Kitee 

IMK 

J-PMK 

LV 

IMK 

RekoRC 

Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps
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Kilpailun Johtaja Peter Engström 

Kilpailun Valvoja Jani Front 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Finnish Superbike Botniaring 
Moto5 

Moto5 Race 2. 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:58:45 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

20.8.2023 13:00 


